FOMA COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST
#
Art.Nr./No./Réf
Foma Product EAN Single Net Unit
Price € ex.VAT
x = Non
Standard
Product

F131V11 V22630 FOMATONE MG CLAS 131 20,3x25,4 CM/100 sh 119,88 x
F131V13 V23633 FOMATONE MG CLAS 131 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 15,57
F131V14 V23636 FOMATONE MG CLAS 131 24x30,5CM/50 sh 76,65
F131V17 V23640 FOMATONE MG CLAS 131 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 26,65
F131V18 V23642 FOMATONE MG CLAS 131 30,5x40,6 CM/50 sh 126,97
F131V21 V23649 FOMATONE MG CLAS 131 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 62,76
F132V07 V23724 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 9,15
F132V08 V23726 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 17,8x24 CM/50 sh 43,69
F132V10 V22729 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 20,3x254 CM/25 sh 29,98 x
F132V11 V22730 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 20,3x25,4 CM/100 sh 119,88 x
F132V13 V23733 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 15,57
F132V14 V23736 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 24x30,5CM/50 sh 76,65
F132V17 V23740 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 26,65
F132V18 V23742 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 30,5x40,6 CM/50 sh 126,97
F132V21 V23749 FOMATONE MG CLAS 132 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 62,76
F331V07 V24424 FOMATONE MG 331 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 8,26 x
F331V13 V24433 FOMATONE MG 331 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 13,94 x
F331V18 V24440 FOMATONE MG 331 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 23,16 x
F332V03 V24513 FOMATONE MG 332 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 26,32 x
F332V07 V24524 FOMATONE MG 332 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 8,26 x
F332V13 V24533 FOMATONE MG 332 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 13,94
F332V17 V24540 FOMATONE MG 332 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 23,16 x
F332V21 V24549 FOMATONE MG 332 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 57,15 x
[ORGW065V]
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - Commercial price list; valid from January 18th, 2012.
All datas illustrated in this cataloque are subject to change without prior notice. Erros ecempted.
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - HANS O Mahn GmbH & Co KG - Brookstieg 4, D-22145 Hamburg-Stapelfeld, Germany
www.mahn.net - photo@mahn.net
FOMA COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST
#
Art.Nr./No./Réf
Foma Product EAN Single Net Unit
Price € ex.VAT
x = Non
Standard
Product
Order Quantity
F333V03 V24613 FOMATONE MG 333 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 26,32 x
F333V04 V24618 FOMATONE MG 333 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 11,82 x
F333V05 V24620 FOMATONE MG 333 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 47,25 x
F333V07 V24624 FOMATONE MG 333 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 8,26 x
F333V13 V24633 FOMATONE MG 333 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 13,94
F333V17 V24640 FOMATONE MG 333 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 23,16 x
F311W01 V26007 FOMASPEED 311 SP 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 10,06 x
F311W03 V26013 FOMASPEED 311 SP 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,84 x
F311W04 V26018 FOMASPEED 311 SP 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,31 x
F311W05 V26020 FOMASPEED 311 SP 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,11 x
F311W06 V26024 FOMASPEED 311 SP 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,10 x
F311W07 V26025 FOMASPEED 311 SP 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,75 x
F311W13 V26033 FOMASPEED 311 SP 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,13 x
F311W17 V26040 FOMASPEED 311 SP 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 12,57 x
F311S01 V26107 FOMASPEED 311 S 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 10,06 x
F311S03 V26113 FOMASPEED 311 S 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 6,08 x
F311S04 V26118 FOMASPEED 311 S 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,31 x
F311S05 V26120 FOMASPEED 311 S 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,11 x
F311S06 V26124 FOMASPEED 311 S 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,10 x
F311S07 V26125 FOMASPEED 311 S 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,75 x
F311S13 V26133 FOMASPEED 311 S 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,13 x
F311S17 V26140 FOMASPEED 311 S 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 12,19 x
F311S21 V26149 FOMASPEED 311 S 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 30,42 x
F311N01 V26207 FOMASPEED 311 N 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 9,55 x
F311N03 V26213 FOMASPEED 311 N 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,59 x
F311N04 V26218 FOMASPEED 311 N 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,06 x
F311N05 V26220 FOMASPEED 311 N 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 19,19 x
F311N06 V26224 FOMASPEED 311 N 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 3,97 x
F311N07 V26225 FOMASPEED 311 N 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,27 x
F311N13 V26233 FOMASPEED 311 N 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 6,81 x
F311N32 V26234 FOMASPEED 311 N 24x30,5 CM/25 sh 15,88 x
F311N17 V26240 FOMASPEED 311 N 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 11,55 x
F311N21 V26249 FOMASPEED 311 N 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 29,01 x
F311C01 V26307 FOMASPEED 311 C 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 9,55 x
F311C03 V26313 FOMASPEED 311 C 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,59 x
F311C05 V26320 FOMASPEED 311 C 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 19,19 x
F311C06 V26324 FOMASPEED 311 C 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 3,97 x
F311C07 V26325 FOMASPEED 311 C 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,27 x
F311C13 V26333 FOMASPEED 311 C 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 6,81 x
F311C32 V26334 FOMASPEED 311 C 24x30,5 CM/25 sh 15,88 x
F311C17 V26340 FOMASPEED 311 C 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 11,55 x
F311C21 V26349 FOMASPEED 311 C 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 29,01 x
[ORGW065V]
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - Commercial price list; valid from January 18th, 2012.
All datas illustrated in this cataloque are subject to change without prior notice. Erros ecempted.
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - HANS O Mahn GmbH & Co KG - Brookstieg 4, D-22145 Hamburg-Stapelfeld, Germany
www.mahn.net - photo@mahn.net
FOMA COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST
#
Art.Nr./No./Réf
Foma Product EAN Single Net Unit
Price € ex.VAT
x = Non
Standard
Product
Order Quantity
F312S01 V26407 FOMASPEED 312 S 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 10,06 x
F312S03 V26413 FOMASPEED 312 S 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,84 x
F312S04 V26418 FOMASPEED 312 S 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,31 x
F312S05 V26420 FOMASPEED 312 S 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,11 x
F312S06 V26424 FOMASPEED 312 S 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,10 x
F312S07 V26425 FOMASPEED 312 S 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,75 x
F312S13 V26433 FOMASPEED 312 S 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,13 x
F312S32 V26434 FOMASPEED 312 S 24x30,5 CM/25 sh 16,67 x
F312S17 V26440 FOMASPEED 312 S 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 12,19 x
F312S21 V26449 FOMASPEED 312 S 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 30,42 x
F312N01 V26507 FOMASPEED 312 N 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 10,06 x
F312N03 V26513 FOMASPEED 312 N 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,84 x
F312N04 V26518 FOMASPEED 312 N 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,31 x
F312N05 V26520 FOMASPEED 312 N 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,11 x
F312N06 V26524 FOMASPEED 312 N 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,10 x
F312N07 V26525 FOMASPEED 312 N 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,75 x
F312N13 V26533 FOMASPEED 312 N 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,13 x
F312N32 V26534 FOMASPEED 312 N 24x30,5 CM/25 sh 16,67 x
F312N17 V26540 FOMASPEED 312 N 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 12,19 x
F312N21 V26549 FOMASPEED 312 N 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 30,42 x
F312N80 V26592 FOMASPEED 312 N  108 CM/10 m 114,81 x
F312C01 V26607 FOMASPEED 312 C 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 10,06 x
F312C03 V26613 FOMASPEED 312 C 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,84 x
F312C04 V26618 FOMASPEED 312 C 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,31 x
F312C05 V26620 FOMASPEED 312 C 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,11 x
F312C06 V26624 FOMASPEED 312 C 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,10
F312C07 V26625 FOMASPEED 312 C 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,75
F312C13 V26633 FOMASPEED 312 C 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,13
F312C32 V26634 FOMASPEED 312 C 24x30,5 CM/25 sh 16,67
F312C17 V26640 FOMASPEED 312 C 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 12,19
F312C21 V26649 FOMASPEED 312 C 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 32,71 x
F312W01 V28007 FOMASPEED 312 SP 8,9x12,7 CM/100 sh 10,06 x
F312W03 V28013 FOMASPEED 312 SP 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,84 x
F312W04 V28018 FOMASPEED 312 SP 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,31 x
F312W05 V28020 FOMASPEED 312 SP 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,11 x
F312W06 V28024 FOMASPEED 312 SP 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,10 x
F312W07 V28025 FOMASPEED 312 SP 17,8x24 CM/25 sh 9,75 x
F312W13 V28033 FOMASPEED 312 SP 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,13 x
F312W17 V28040 FOMASPEED 312 SP 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 12,19 x
[ORGW065V]
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - Commercial price list; valid from January 18th, 2012.
All datas illustrated in this cataloque are subject to change without prior notice. Erros ecempted.
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - HANS O Mahn GmbH & Co KG - Brookstieg 4, D-22145 Hamburg-Stapelfeld, Germany
www.mahn.net - photo@mahn.net
FOMA COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST
#
Art.Nr./No./Réf
Foma Product EAN Single Net Unit
Price € ex.VAT
x = Non
Standard
Product
Order Quantity
F311V01 V29307 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 8,9x12,7 CM/100 11,63 x
F311V03 V29313 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 13,59
F311V04 V29318 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,22 x
F311V05 V29320 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 19,73
F311V06 V29324 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,29
F311V08 V29326 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 17,8x24 CM/50 sh 19,04
F311V11 V29330 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 20,3x25,4 CM/100 sh 49,49 x
F311V13 V29333 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,32
F311V14 V29335 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 24x30,5 CM/50 sh 32,52
F311V17 V29340 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 12,50
F311V18 V29342 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 30,5x40,6 CM/50 sh 59,40
F311V19 V29344 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 40,6x50,8 CM/10 sh 21,19
F311V21 V29349 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 29,70
F311V51 V29367 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 89 MM/175 m 142,97 x
F311V54 V29371 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 102 MM/175 m 157,32 x
F311V57 V29375 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 127 MM/175 m 195,93 x
F311V58 V29380 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 152 MM/175 m 234,54 x
F311V61 V29385 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 305 MM/84 m 225,81 x
F311V63 V29388 FOMASPEED VAR. 311 508 MM/84 m 376,15 x
F311V80 V29399 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 108 CM/10 m 115,87
F312V03 V29413 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 10,5x14,8 CM/100 sh 14,27
F312V04 V29418 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 5,49 x
F312V05 V29420 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,72
F312V07 V29424 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,53
F312V08 V29426 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 17,8x24 CM/50 sh 20,08
F312V11 V29428 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 20,3x25,4 CM/100 sh 51,83 x
F312V13 V29433 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 7,74
F312V14 V29435 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 24x30,5 CM/50 sh 34,18
F312V17 V29440 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 13,08
F312V18 V29442 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 30,5x40,6 CM/50 sh 62,28
F312V19 V29444 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 40,6x50,8 CM/10 sh 23,53
F312V21 V29449 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 31,13
F312V51 V29467 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 89 MM/175 m 142,97 x
F312V54 V29471 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 102 MM/175 m 157,32 x
F312V57 V29475 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 127 MM/175 m 195,93 x
F312V58 V29480 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 152 MM/175 m 234,54 x
F312V61 V29485 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 305 MM/84 m 225,81 x
F312V63 V29488 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 508 MM/84 m 376,15 x
F312V80 V29499 FOMASPEED VAR. 312 108 CM/10 m 115,87
[ORGW065V]
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - Commercial price list; valid from January 18th, 2012.
All datas illustrated in this cataloque are subject to change without prior notice. Erros ecempted.
MACO PHOTO PRODUCTS - HANS O Mahn GmbH & Co KG - Brookstieg 4, D-22145 Hamburg-Stapelfeld, Germany
www.mahn.net - photo@mahn.net
FOMA COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST
#
Art.Nr./No./Réf
Foma Product EAN Single Net Unit
Price € ex.VAT
x = Non
Standard
Product
Order Quantity
F313V05 V29520 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 12,7x17,8 CM/100 sh 20,72
F313V07 V29524 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,53 x
F313V08 V29526 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 17,8x24 CM/50 sh 20,08
F313V32 V29534 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 24x30,5 CM/25 sh 19,35 x
F313V14 V29535 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 24x30,5 CM/50 sh 34,18
F313V17 V29540 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 13,08
F313V18 V29542 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 30,5x40,6 CM/50 sh 62,28
F313V19 V29544 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 40,6x50,8 CM/10 sh 20,75
F313V21 V29549 FOMASPEED VAR. 313 50,8x61 CM/10 sh 31,13
F111S04 V33018 FOMABROM 111 S 12,7x17,8 CM/25 sh 6,08 x
F111S07 V33024 FOMABROM 111 S 17,8x24 CM/10 sh 4,67 x
F111S13 V33033 FOMABROM 111 S 24x30,5 CM/10 sh 8,20 x
F111S17 V33040 FOMABROM 111 S 30,5x40,6 CM/10 sh 13,86 x